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1GB/Day 2GB/Day. '3GB/Day, 5GB/Day
Region s
Price Price Price) Price
Japan
Korea - - » - 200.-
Taiwan
Singapore
. - - 220.- - -
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 220.- - 280.-
Indonesia
Laos - . 280.- " S
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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WugUostulsowsnunaludious:ina gogaluiiu 10,000

n i L romon 5 Soms
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Ws:riusi wenuad :
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msuanianmsiaumv 100,000
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msadwoaviieotu goaaliiiu 4,000
mswaraiieodutiiovons:uums 1,000/6wu.
Sasmthedousvaiumsiu gogaliitiiu 4,000
msidumvarmnms 1,000/6v0.
wWisudumomsiu goqaliitiiu 4,000
Coa 1,000/65u.
mswaiamsdainedtu goaalitiu 4,000
. pe 1,000/6vw.
AnuaBwavnsaduaumy qogaliiu 4 ool:)
msgandonsonnud th 1,000/8u/¢/5a
Gumvuaz/nSonswddudoudd gogaluiAiu 8,000
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PRy

msg 10UV
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UHUADUWSISUTBW
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* BwsuBuLWs:RufBMUTD 1. UDVRATNYS:KF W 66 - 85 U o:lu 50%
¢ vDVHWOUBUUSAUsTEMUASYTSIUMSI® AvidusgiuunufiEon
o BwduBuLWs:AuisMUTD 1. YDVKATIYSKI W 6 1Wou - 10 U oulu 50%
vavdudubuWs:fiusisdivduuazgodaliitiiu 1,500,000 uin
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1WA

ddondsAdwtolus
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USun SudaladAus:iusie Siia (uksu)

symsouANDsUs:iu oY USEN SulalinAus:iusie 3ina (Ukisu)
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Premium

4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24u0.
Fogalutiu 15,000

3,000,000

3,000,000

150,000

150,000

150,000

3,000,000

AsaUAqu

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vu.
gvgaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vW.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6uv0.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6uvuL.
gogaluiiu 8,000

5,000/8u/d/5a
gvgaluiiu 40,000

3,000

3,000

15,000

50,000

Swdu
Sutdumvo

1-4 5u

O © N O

uHuAdUWSIBUBW Comprehensive Plan

Ultimate

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24uu.
Jvaaluiiiu 20,000

4,000,000
4,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
4,000,000

AsauAau

500,000

500,000

4,000/6v0L.
gvgaliiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0L.
gvgalutiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
gvgaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
goagaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

5,000/8u/d/5a
Fogaluiiu 40,000

5,000
5,000
20,000

100,000

Essential
627
740
859

M
985
1,005
1,024
1,183
1,202

= i
@siamtravelm

Line Add Friend

art

mnauldsunduudv
Banthichune

Line Add Friend

@siamtravelmart

wasdacia
02-1385151 / 080-2345780

Line : @siamtravelmart

s1m/ru (uan)

Premium
1,115
1,378
1,394
1,467
1,777
1,805
1,832
2,057
2,085

Ultimate

1,378
1,748
1,769
1,860
2,191
2,226
2,261
2,541
2,576



